FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact:
Briana Worke
101 State Street N
Waseca, MN 56093
bworke@keen.bank

Keen Bank Collecting Toys for Tots Donations Through Dec. 10

November 18, 2024 (Waseca, MN) — Keen Bank is collecting new, unwrapped toys and cash donations for the U.S. Marine Corps Reserve Toys for Tots Program through Tuesday, December 10, 2024. All donations stay local and are distributed to children in need. Donations can be dropped off at any Keen Bank location—Waseca, Owatonna or Ellendale, Minnesota.

For more information visit www.toysfortots.org.

###

About Keen Bank

Keen Bank is a local, family-owned and managed bank celebrating 150 years of serving the financial needs of Waseca and surrounding communities since 1874 with three locations in Waseca, Owatonna and Ellendale, MN. Their commitment to customers, responsiveness to find solutions and genuine willingness to help is the makeup of their organization. For more information visit keen.bank. Member FDIC